 w
w
w
.p
o
w
e
rf

PCB-603
63.5
2.3/4
PTH-635
PDS-635
PGP-635
WBA-635
PCB-635
66.7
2.5/8
PTH-667
PDS-667
PGP-667
WBA-667
PCB-667
69.8 2.3/4 PTH-698 PDS-698 PGP-698 WBA-698 PCB-698
73.0 2.7/8 PTH-730 PDS-730 PGP-730 WBA-730 PCB-730
76.2 3 PTH-762 PDS-762 PGP-762 WBA-762 PCB-762
79.4 3.1/8 PTH-794 PDS-794 PGP-794 WBA-794 PCB-794
82.5 3.1/4 PTH-825 PDS-825 PGP-825 WBA-825 PCB-825
88.9 3.1/2 PTH-889 PDS-889 PGP-889 WBA-889 PCB-889
92.1 3.5/8 PTH-921 PDS-921 PGP-921 WBA-921 PCB-921
95.2 3.3/4 PTH-952 PDS-952 PGP-952 WBA-952 PCB-952
98.4 3.7/8 PTH-984 PDS-984 PGP-984 WBA-984 PCB-984
101.6 4 PTH-1020 PDS-1020 PGP-1020 WBA-1020 PCB-1020
105.0 4.1/8 PTH-1050 PDS-1050 PGP-1050 WBA-1050 PCB-1050
108.0 4.1/4 PTH-1080 PDS-1080 PGP-1080 WBA-1080 PCB-1080
POWERFLEX Superior quality industrial wire brushes suitable for rugged duty are manufactured from best quality
spring steel wires of high tensile strength. Maximum amount of wires and quality of wire used, guarantee
efficient cleaning at minimum cost.
 w